
BlinkCharging.com • (888) 998.2546 
Copyright ©2023 Blink Charging. All rights reserved. 

Installation Manual 

1-Last updated: 06/12/2023

PD
02

-2
3I

I-0
8

Series 6
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1.1. Safety and Compliance 
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1.2. Key Requirements / Wiring Diagram 

Key Requirements 

Wiring Diagram 
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1.3. Parts List 

Tools Required 

Blink Charging Parts List: 

Station Head Unit with J1772 Cable (20ft) 

Single Pedestal|

Dual Pedestal|

Head Unit Mounting Screws (M5×10)
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Pedestal Mounting Screw (M12×25)

Cable Hanger

Anchor Plate

Sacrificial Bolt (M12×25)

Sacrificial Bolt (M6×30)
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Anchor J-bolt set-3/8” ( three nuts, one flat washer, two spring washer, 1 J bolt)
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1.4. Key Requirements 
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1.5. Dimensions 

Series 6 Dual Pedestal Mount 

Series 6 Single Pedestal Mount 
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Single and Dual Pedestal 
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1.6. Dedicated Power 

All wiring used in the installation must meet NEC guidelines for supplying 30A continuously. 

Station Wiring Diagram – Dedicated Power 

Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 

Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 
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Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 

Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 
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1.7. Shared Power 

All wiring used in the installation must meet NEC guidelines for supplying 30A continuously. 

Station wiring Diagram – Shared Power 

Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 

Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 
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Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 

Blink 
Charging 
Series 6 
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1.8. Anchor Plate Installation 

Follow the same procedure for both Single and dual pedestal mount installation. 
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When pouring new concrete, request a Blink Charging Anchor Kit which contains: 

Fit all J-Bolts (4), Pedestal (4) and CMS (2) Disposable Bolts to the anchor plate. 

On New Concrete 
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On Existing Concrete 

SemaConnect Single/Dual Pedestal Installation Procedure 
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1.9. Pedestal Mount 

Preparing the Blink Charging Series 6 Head Unit 

Assembly of Blink Series 6 onto Pedestal 
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The device, may be cleaned by following the instructions below: 

Power Up! 
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1.10. Wall/Pole Mount Parts 

Tools Required 

Blink Charging Parts List: 

Station Head Unit with J1772 Cable (20ft)

Wall/Pole Mount

Head Unit Mounting Screws (M5×10)

Cable hanger
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1.11. Wall Mount Dimensions 
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1.12.Wall/Pole Mount Installation 

Wall/Pole Mount Installation Procedure 

Preparing the Head Unit 

Assembly onto Bracket 
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Cleaning the charging station 

, Use clean, soft cloth along with mild detergent to wash the dirt off.
, Do not use high pressure water. Pour water gently from the top and use a wet/dry cloth to clean all

the sides.
, Never use strong detergents or any other chemicals (Acids, petrol, thinner or any other solvent.)
, Do not exert too much of pressure on the device while cleaning.
, Do not open the device.
, Do not use a vacuum cleaner.

Power Up! 
, To power up, flip the breakers.
, Call 888-998-2546 to complete installation.
, Please have the station serial number ready

with you. If you do not have it, you can
find it on left hand side of the station
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